IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000286433 Transfer of FX W242DG 202415 96.3 TARBORO, NC TREY AND 01/12/2026 Accepted
Control ASSOCIATES, LLC For Filing
From: TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC To: WCPS

0000286497 Minor LPD K16JJ-D 184630 Main 16 EUREKA, CA EDGE SPECTRUM, 01/12/2026  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000284695 Assignment LPD W19CO- 61207 Main 19 PENSACOLA, VENTANA 12/12/2025  Accepted
of D FL TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286417 Assignment FM KCON 14465 Main 92.7 VILONIA, AR EAB of Morrilton, LLC 01/12/2026  Accepted
of For Filing
Authorization
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC

0000286456 Minor FM KWAS 72171 Main 88.1 BORGER, TX TOP O' TEXAS 01/12/2026  Accepted
Modification EDUCATIONAL For Filing

BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000284687

0000284694

0000284708

0000284688

0000284699

0000286561

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
Assignment LPD W13DQ-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD W33EI-D
of

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.
Assignment LPD
of

Authorization

K30QB-D

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD W18ET-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD W32FH-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Construction FS WLUM-
Permit FM

Facility 1D

61199

61209

61056

61208

61201

63595

REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq.

Main 13

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 33

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 30

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 18

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 32

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Auxiliary 102.1

City, State

ATLANTA, GA

RALEIGH, NC

SHREVEPORT,
LA

BIRMINGHAM,
AL

ST.
PETERSBURG,
FL

MILWAUKEE,
Wi

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

K-Love, Inc.

Status Date

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

01/12/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending
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REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000284706 Assignment LPD K20MM- 61030 Main 20 NEW ORLEANS VENTANA 12/12/2025 Accepted
of D , LA TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286463 Modification FM KPDR 72165 Main 90.3 WHEELER, TX TOP O' TEXAS 01/12/2026  Accepted
of License EDUCATIONAL For Filing

BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

From: To:

0000284692 Assignment LPD K29NM- 71624 Main 29 SPOKANE, WA VENTANA 12/12/2025  Accepted
of D TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286418 Assignment FM KASR 77279 Main 99.3 ATKINS, AR EAB of Morrilton, LLC 01/12/2026 Accepted
of For Filing
Authorization
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC

0000284696  Assignment LPD W17EB- 49182 Main 17 COLUMBUS, OH VENTANA 12/12/2025  Accepted
of D TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC
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REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000286419  Assignment FM KCNY 31452 Main 107.1 GREENBRIER, EAB of Morrilton, LLC 01/12/2026  Accepted
of AR For Filing
Authorization
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC

0000286432 Transfer of AM WCPS 14004 Main 760.0 TARBORO, NC TREY AND 01/12/2026 Accepted
Control ASSOCIATES, LLC For Filing
From: TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC To: WCPS

0000286513 License To LPD KJIBW- 188810 Main 35 NEW MADRID, Gray Television 01/12/2026  Accepted
Cover LD MO Licensee, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000284703  Assignment LPD KO7AAF- 42342 Main 7 CORSICANA, VENTANA 12/12/2025  Accepted
of D X TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286457 Construction  DTX WSTM- 21252 Main 19 SYRACUSE, NY  WSTQ Licensee, LLC 01/12/2026  Accepted
Permit TV For Filing
From: To:

0000284697 Assignment LPD W30EG- 167727 Main 30 KNOXVILLE, TN  VENTANA 12/12/2025 Accepted
of D TELEVISION, INC. For Filing

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000285938

0000286504

0000275733

0000284704

0000284689

0000286522

REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
Minor FM WZPR
Modification

From:

Minor FX K220EY
Modification

From:

Transfer of FM WZFL

Control

From: Zoo Communications, LLC

Assignment LPD W26EV-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD K350U-D
of

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Minor LPD K350Z-D

Modification

From:

Facility 1D

12158

20760

189556

49409

71623

129420

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 92.3

To:

Main 91.9

To:

Main 93.5

To: XCVR Corp.

Main 26

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 35

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 35

To:

City, State

NAGS HEAD,
NC

PORTERVILLE,
CA

ISLAMORADA,
FL

PORTSMOUTH,

VA

TUCSON, AZ

CHICO, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

East Carolina Radio,
Inc.

LOAM MEDIA, INC.

Zoo Communications,
LLC

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Status Date

01/05/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

01/12/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000284700

0000286415

0000286421

0000284698

0000284707

REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID
Assignment LPD W26EW- 49407

of D

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Transfer of FM WGYS 767079

Control

From: River Valley Community Ministries (Old
Board)

Assignment FM KVOM- 43831
of FM

Authorization

From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC

Assignment LPD W32EW- 49408
of D

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.
Assignment LPD K29NL-D 61044
of

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
Main 26 HUNTINGTON,
WV

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 91.9 RUMFORD, ME

To: River Valley Community Ministries (New Board)

101.7 MORRILTON,

AR

Main

To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC

Main 32 ROANOKE, VA
To: Major Market Holdings LLC
Main 29 WICHITA, KS

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

River Valley
Community Ministries

EAB of Morrilton, LLC

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

Status Date

12/12/2025

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000284705

0000284701

0000286420

0000284691

0000284690

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
Assignment LPD K15KP-D
of

Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD W30EE-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment AM KVOM
of
Authorization

From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC

Assignment LPD W27EL-D
of
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Assignment LPD K32NM-
of D
Authorization

From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.

Facility 1D

49175

61205

43830

49185

64174

REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 15 ST. LOUIS, MO

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 30 JACKSONVILLE
, FL

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 800.0 MORRILTON,
AR

To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC

27 CHAMPAIGN, IL

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Main 32 DES MOINES,
1A

To: Major Market Holdings LLC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

EAB of Morrilton, LLC

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

Status Date

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

01/12/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-260114-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/14/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000284693 Assignment LPD K15MB-D 49176 Main 15 KANSAS CITY, VENTANA 12/12/2025  Accepted
of MO TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286548 Assignment FM KDTI 91354 Main 90.3 ROCHESTER K-LOVE, INC. 01/12/2026 Accepted
of HILLS, MI For Filing
Authorization
From: K-LOVE, INC. To: Full Potential Ministry

0000284702 Assignment LPD K300K-D 61018 Main 30 TULSA, OK VENTANA 12/12/2025 Accepted
of TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC

0000286517 License To FX K205GL 89649 Main 88.9 OLYMPIA, WA CSN International, Inc. 01/12/2026 Accepted
Cover For Filing
From: To:
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