



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000286433	Transfer of Control	FX	W242DG	202415		96.3	TARBORO, NC	TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC To: WCPS										
0000286497	Minor Modification	LPD	K16JJ-D	184630	Main	16	EUREKA, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000284695	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W19CO-D	61207	Main	19	PENSACOLA, FL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286417	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KCON	14465	Main	92.7	VILONIA, AR	EAB of Morrilton, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC										
0000286456	Minor Modification	FM	KWAS	72171	Main	88.1	BORGER, TX	TOP O' TEXAS EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284687	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W13DQ-D	61199	Main	13	ATLANTA, GA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284694	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W33EI-D	61209	Main	33	RALEIGH, NC	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284708	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K30QB-D	61056	Main	30	SHREVEPORT, LA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284688	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W18ET-D	61208	Main	18	BIRMINGHAM, AL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284699	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W32FH-D	61201	Main	32	ST. PETERSBURG, FL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286561	Construction Permit	FS	WLUM-FM	63595	Auxiliary	102.1	MILWAUKEE, WI	K-Love, Inc.	01/12/2026	Pending



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:					To:				
0000284706	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K20MM-D	61030	Main	20	NEW ORLEANS, LA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC					
0000286463	Modification of License	FM	KPDR	72165	Main	90.3	WHEELER, TX	TOP O' TEXAS EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
	From:					To:				
0000284692	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K29NM-D	71624	Main	29	SPOKANE, WA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC					
0000286418	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KASR	77279	Main	99.3	ATKINS, AR	EAB of Morrilton, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
	From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC					To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC				
0000284696	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W17EB-D	49182	Main	17	COLUMBUS, OH	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC					



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000286419	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KCNY	31452	Main	107.1	GREENBRIER, AR	EAB of Morrilton, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC										
0000286432	Transfer of Control	AM	WCPS	14004	Main	760.0	TARBORO, NC	TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: TREY AND ASSOCIATES, LLC To: WCPS										
0000286513	License To Cover	LPD	KJBW-LD	188810	Main	35	NEW MADRID, MO	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000284703	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K07AAF-D	42342	Main	7	CORSICANA, TX	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286457	Construction Permit	DTX	WSTM-TV	21252	Main	19	SYRACUSE, NY	WSTQ Licensee, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000284697	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W30EG-D	167727	Main	30	KNOXVILLE, TN	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000285938	Minor Modification	FM	WZPR	12158	Main	92.3	NAGS HEAD, NC	East Carolina Radio, Inc.	01/05/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:				To:						
0000286504	Minor Modification	FX	K220EY	20760	Main	91.9	PORTERVILLE, CA	LOAM MEDIA, INC.	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:				To:						
0000275733	Transfer of Control	FM	WZFL	189556	Main	93.5	ISLAMORADA, FL	Zoo Communications, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Zoo Communications, LLC				To: XCVR Corp.						
0000284704	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W26EV-D	49409	Main	26	PORTSMOUTH, VA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC						
0000284689	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K35OU-D	71623	Main	35	TUCSON, AZ	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC						
0000286522	Minor Modification	LPD	K35OZ-D	129420	Main	35	CHICO, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:				To:						



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284700	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W26EW-D	49407	Main	26	HUNTINGTON, WV	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC						
0000286415	Transfer of Control	FM	WGYS	767079	Main	91.9	RUMFORD, ME	River Valley Community Ministries	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: River Valley Community Ministries (Old Board)				To: River Valley Community Ministries (New Board)						
0000286421	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KVOM-FM	43831	Main	101.7	MORRILTON, AR	EAB of Morrilton, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC				To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC						
0000284698	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W32EW-D	49408	Main	32	ROANOKE, VA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC						
0000284707	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K29NL-D	61044	Main	29	WICHITA, KS	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.				To: Major Market Holdings LLC						



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284705	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K15KP-D	49175	Main	15	ST. LOUIS, MO	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284701	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W30EE-D	61205	Main	30	JACKSONVILLE, FL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286420	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KVOM	43830	Main	800.0	MORRILTON, AR	EAB of Morrilton, LLC	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: EAB of Morrilton, LLC To: Arkansas River Valley Radio, LLC										
0000284691	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W27EL-D	49185	27		CHAMPAIGN, IL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000284690	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K32NM-D	64174	Main	32	DES MOINES, IA	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284693	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K15MB-D	49176	Main	15	KANSAS CITY, MO	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286548	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KDTI	91354	Main	90.3	ROCHESTER HILLS, MI	K-LOVE, INC.	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: K-LOVE, INC. To: Full Potential Ministry										
0000284702	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K300K-D	61018	Main	30	TULSA, OK	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/12/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: VENTANA TELEVISION, INC. To: Major Market Holdings LLC										
0000286517	License To Cover	FX	K205GL	89649	Main	88.9	OLYMPIA, WA	CSN International, Inc.	01/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										